TOOLS NEWS
MINI-MVS
New generation solid carbide drills
New MIRACLE SIGMA coating technology provides
long tool life over a wide range of applications.
B239E
1
MINI-MVS

Workpiece	 : DIN 41CrMo4
Hole Depth	 : 60 mm
Cutting speed	: 30 m/min
Feed	 : 0.04 mm/rev
Coolant	 : W.S.O. (7MPa)
2
MINI-MVS
D1 L/D
D
P1
02
0
L3 L2 L1 D4
1.0
*S a MVS0100X02S030 5 8.7 55 3 1
7 a MVS0100X07S030 10 14 55 3 3
12 a MVS0100X12S030 15 19 55 3 3
20 a MVS0100X20S030 24 28 60 3 3
25 a MVS0100X25S030 28 32 66 3 3
30 a MVS0100X30S030 33 37 72 3 3
1.1
*S a MVS0110X02S030 5.4 8.9 55 3 1
7 a MVS0110X07S030 11 15 55 3 3
12 a MVS0110X12S030 17 21 55 3 3
20 a MVS0110X20S030 25 29 60 3 3
25 a MVS0110X25S030 31 34 66 3 3
30 a MVS0110X30S030 36 40 72 3 3
1.2
*S a MVS0120X02S030 6 9.4 55 3 1
7 a MVS0120X07S030 12 15 55 3 3
12 a MVS0120X12S030 18 21 55 3 3
20 a MVS0120X20S030 28 31 60 3 3
25 a MVS0120X25S030 34 37 66 3 3
30 a MVS0120X30S030 40 43 72 3 3
1.3
*S a MVS0130X02S030 6.4 9.6 55 3 1
7 a MVS0130X07S030 13 16 55 3 3
12 a MVS0130X12S030 20 23 55 3 3
20 a MVS0130X20S030 30 33 68 3 3
25 a MVS0130X25S030 36 40 74 3 3
30 a MVS0130X30S030 43 46 82 3 3
D1 L/D
D
P1
02
0
L3 L2 L1 D4
1.4
*S a MVS0140X02S030 7 10 55 3 1
7 a MVS0140X07S030 14 17 55 3 3
12 a MVS0140X12S030 21 24 55 3 3
20 a MVS0140X20S030 32 35 68 3 3
25 a MVS0140X25S030 39 42 74 3 3
30 a MVS0140X30S030 46 49 82 3 3
1.5
*S a MVS0150X02S030 7.4 10.2 55 3 1
7 a MVS0150X07S030 15 18 55 3 3
12 a MVS0150X12S030 23 26 55 3 3
20 a MVS0150X20S030 35 37 68 3 3
25 a MVS0150X25S030 42 45 74 3 3
30 a MVS0150X30S030 50 52 82 3 3
1.6
*S a MVS0160X02S030 8 10.6 68 3 1
7 a MVS0160X07S030 16 19 68 3 3
12 a MVS0160X12S030 24 27 68 3 3
20 a MVS0160X20S030 37 39 78 3 3
25 a MVS0160X25S030 45 47 86 3 3
30 a MVS0160X30S030 53 55 95 3 3
1.7
*S a MVS0170X02S030 8.4 10.8 68 3 1
7 a MVS0170X07S030 17 19 68 3 3
12 a MVS0170X12S030 26 28 68 3 3
20 a MVS0170X20S030 39 42 78 3 3
25 a MVS0170X25S030 48 50 86 3 3
30 a MVS0170X30S030 56 59 95 3 3
1≤D1≤2.9
MVS-X02- + 0.014
	 0
	 0

Type3
Type4
Order Number
(pilot drill)
all others
Order Number
3
D1 L/D
D
P1
02
0
L3 L2 L1 D4
1.8
*S a MVS0180X02S030 9 11.2 68 3 1
7 a MVS0180X07S030 18 20 68 3 3
12 a MVS0180X12S030 27 29 68 3 3
20 a MVS0180X20S030 41 44 84 3 3
25 a MVS0180X25S030 50 53 94 3 3
30 a MVS0180X30S030 59 62 102 3 3
1.9
*S a MVS0190X02S030 9.4 11.5 68 3 1
7 a MVS0190X07S030 19 21 68 3 3
12 a MVS0190X12S030 29 31 68 3 3
20 a MVS0190X20S030 44 46 84 3 3
25 a MVS0190X25S030 53 55 94 3 3
30 a MVS0190X30S030 63 65 102 3 3
2.0
*S a MVS0200X02S030 10 11.9 68 3 1
7 a MVS0200X07S030 20 22 68 3 3
12 a MVS0200X12S030 30 32 68 3 3
20 a MVS0200X20S030 46 48 84 3 3
25 a MVS0200X25S030 56 58 94 3 3
30 a MVS0200X30S030 66 68 102 3 3
2.1
*S a MVS0210X02S030 10.4 12.1 74 3 1
7 a MVS0210X07S030 21 23 74 3 3
12 a MVS0210X12S030 32 34 74 3 3
20 a MVS0210X20S030 48 50 94 3 3
25 a MVS0210X25S030 59 60 107 3 3
30 a MVS0210X30S030 69 71 118 3 3
2.2
*S a MVS0220X02S030 11 12.5 74 3 1
7 a MVS0220X07S030 22 23 74 3 3
12 a MVS0220X12S030 33 34 74 3 3
20 a MVS0220X20S030 51 52 94 3 3
25 a MVS0220X25S030 62 63 107 3 3
30 a MVS0220X30S030 73 74 118 3 3
2.3
*S a MVS0230X02S030 11.4 12.7 74 3 1
7 a MVS0230X07S030 23 24 74 3 3
12 a MVS0230X12S030 35 36 74 3 3
20 a MVS0230X20S030 53 54 94 3 3
25 a MVS0230X25S030 64 66 107 3 3
30 a MVS0230X30S030 76 77 118 3 3
2.4
*S a MVS0240X02S030 12 13.1 74 3 1
7 a MVS0240X07S030 24 25 74 3 3
12 a MVS0240X12S030 36 37 74 3 3
20 a MVS0240X20S030 55 56 94 3 3
25 a MVS0240X25S030 67 68 107 3 3
30 a MVS0240X30S030 79 80 118 3 3
2.5
*S a MVS0250X02S030 12.4 13.3 74 3 1
7 a MVS0250X07S030 25 26 74 3 3
12 a MVS0250X12S030 38 39 74 3 3
20 a MVS0250X20S030 58 59 94 3 3
25 a MVS0250X25S030 70 71 107 3 3
30 a MVS0250X30S030 83 84 118 3 3
D1 L/D
D
P1
02
0
L3 L2 L1 D4
2.6
*S a MVS0260X02S030 13 13 81 3 2
7 a MVS0260X07S030 26 26 81 3 4
12 a MVS0260X12S030 39 39 81 3 4
20 a MVS0260X20S030 60 60 103 3 4
25 a MVS0260X25S030 73 73 117 3 4
30 a MVS0260X30S030 86 86 132 3 4
2.7
*S a MVS0270X02S030 13.4 13.4 81 3 2
7 a MVS0270X07S030 27 27 81 3 4
12 a MVS0270X12S030 41 41 81 3 4
20 a MVS0270X20S030 62 62 103 3 4
25 a MVS0270X25S030 76 76 117 3 4
30 a MVS0270X30S030 89 89 132 3 4
2.8
*S a MVS0280X02S030 14 14 81 3 2
7 a MVS0280X07S030 28 28 81 3 4
12 a MVS0280X12S030 42 42 81 3 4
20 a MVS0280X20S030 64 64 103 3 4
25 a MVS0280X25S030 78 78 117 3 4
30 a MVS0280X30S030 92 92 132 3 4
2.9
*S a MVS0290X02S030 14.4 14.4 81 3 2
7 a MVS0290X07S030 29 29 81 3 4
12 a MVS0290X12S030 44 44 81 3 4
20 a MVS0290X20S030 67 67 103 3 4
25 a MVS0290X25S030 81 81 117 3 4
30 a MVS0290X30S030 96 96 132 3 4
MINI-MVS
NEW GENERATION SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS
(mm) C
oo